SAN JACINTO UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
SCHEDULE 117
CERTIFICATED MANAGEMENT - SUPERINTENDENT - SERVICE DAYS 214

EFFECTIVE 07/01/2019
Row SUPERINTENDENT
1 219,270

Return to Schedule Directory

LONGEVITY
YEARS WORKED WITH |LONGEVITY SALARY|
SJUSD INCREASE
5 YEARS 0.5%
10 YEARS 1.5%
15 YEARS 2.0%
20 YEARS 2.5%
25 YEARS 3.0%




SAN JACINTO UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

SCHEDULE 118

CERTIFICATED MANAGEMENT - ASSISTANT SUPERINTENDENT- PERS MEMBER - SERVICE DAYS 221
EFFECTIVE 07/01/2019

Row Assistant Superintendent - PERS

153,739
162,894
170,662
178,824
187,378

N|BR[WIN]-~

Return to Schedule Directory

LONGEVITY SALARY|
YEARS WORKED WITH SJUSD INCREASE
5 YEARS 0.5%
10 YEARS 1.5%
15 YEARS 2.0%
20 YEARS 2.5%
25 YEARS 3.0%




SAN JACINTO UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

SCHEDULE 119

CERTIFICATED MANAGEMENT - ASSISTANT SUPERINTENDENT - SERVICE DAYS 221
EFFECTIVE 07/01/2019

ASSISTANT
Row SUPERINTENDENT

145,129

153,739

162,894

170,662

QA [WIN|—~

178,824

Return to Schedule Directory

LONGEVITY
YEARS WORKED WITH |[LONGEVITY SALARY|
SJUSD INCREASE
5 YEARS 0.5%
10 YEARS 1.5%
15 YEARS 2.0%
20 YEARS 2.5%
25 YEARS 3.0%




SAN JACINTO UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
SCHEDULE 120

CERTIFICATED MANAGEMENT - DEPUTY SUPERINTENDENT - SERVICE DAYS 221
EFFECTIVE 07/01/2019

DEPUTY
Row SUPERINTENDENT

153,837
162,964
172,668
180,902
189,554

PR IWIN|=

Return to Schedule Directory

LONGEVITY
YEARS WORKED WITH [LONGEVITY SALARY]
SJUSD INCREASE
5 YEARS 0.5%
10 YEARS 1.5%
15 YEARS 2.0%
20 YEARS 2.5%
25 YEARS 3.0%




SAN JACINTO UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
SCHEDULE 229

CLASSIFIED ASSISTANT SUPERINTENDENT

EFFECTIVE 07/01/2019
CLASSIFIED ASSISTANT
Row SUPERINTENDENT
1 153,739
2 162,894
3 170,662
4 178,824
5 187,378
Return to Schedule Directory
LONGEVITY
YEARS WORKED WITH LONGEVITY SALARY
SJUSD INCREASE

5 YEARS 0.5%

10 YEARS 1.5%

15 YEARS 2.0%

20 YEARS 2.5%

25 YEARS 3.0%




